RESULTAT GULLVIVERALLYT 2016
KLASS:

SRS

PR PR R R R RERRERRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

.128
.229
.113
.298
.245
.109
.262
.099
L11

.217
.284
.225
.121
.225
.178
.11

.190
L11

.433
.271
.231
.106
.324
.18

.106
.123
.053
.198
.095
.186
.372
.187
.254
.202
.157
.196
.233
.286
.317
.289
.224
.129
.062
.404
.087
.116
.062
.229
.142
.248
.293
.185
.274
177
.288

SRS K&lbat
S-NR BATTYP

448
46
138
88

1
8846
334
205
452
63
30
522
247
146
14
295
19
633
38
10562
16532

142
23
30
18

303
60

17

82
6170
28
266
87
213
10944
19363
1652

465
243

34649
1416

422
47
97

104
52
11155
40

Albin Nova
Passad GT
NF

First 36.7 speciMalin

One off
Scampi Jubilee
X-332 Sport
NF

Express

S30 special
Arcona 340
X-99

Albin Nova
X-99

Omega 10 metre
NF

Smaragd
Express

B&R 38

Farr 31
X-332

M 25

X 35

Hansson 31
Aphrodite 29
Omega 34

RJ 85

Wasa 30
Cumulus
Smaragd

X-43

X 102

Dehler 34 DD
S 30

Hallberg Rassy 3Vagspel
First 33.7 mediule Bonbon

X-332

X-362 Sport
Dehler 39 JVv
Dehler 39 Jv
X-99

Albin Nova
RJ 85

X-41

Ballad
Larsen 28

RJ 85
Seascape 27
Scanmar 33
Luffe 37
Hanse 430e
Finngulf 36
First 36.7
Linjett 33
Elan 45

PL=PLATS T=SEGLAD TID I TIM

BATNAMN RORSMAN KLUBB
Cappucino Martin Olsson TABK
Jenny Peter Skoglund SSK
Borta med vindeNils Virving SSK

Patrik Forsgren KSSS
Mithril Rikard Isby GBKL
Plast-Pyret Per Hansson G0Oss
BOXER Mats Victorin VhSS
Kolbaten Ola Barthelson FKI
Anna Nicole Team HO0k/ StrombeSSK
Sus Valter Saaristu GOss
Imbruglia Staffan Larsson VhSS
Luffa Philip Karlberg FABK
Soul sister Kent Oholm EKBK
Relax Kenneth HO6glund VSS
Amalia Johan Granath GSYS
Avonlea Fredrik R&jas LSS
HuxFlux Berndt Lindberg GBKL
Viktoria Alex Ekberg SSK
PAC-MAN Jimmy Hellberg JBSS
Kim Di Anna Dolk DBK
Xplorer Per Lundgvist KSSs
NEA Robert Dybeck SBK
Vitklucka Per Tenga MKS
Ushuaia Anders Wennberg LIJS
Pepparrot Jonas Pettersson VSS
Blondie Lars Dahlberg TABK
Cinderella III Rolf Andersson VhSS
Twiggy Jonas Robin SSB
Nollett Lars Andersson SSB
Mah Jong Johan Skog vhss
Esox Johan Tuvstedt VhSS
Tucana Kristina Tidner VhSS
Tjajka Eric Frykfeldt ASSS
Yasmin Ulf Andersson TYBK

Arne Nilsson VhSS

Erik Hagland KVBS
Pellegrino Marcus Nordgren BLBK
Idefix Johan Drakenberg RYC
Kottika Lars Stendius vhSSs
Talisker Anita Tidner vhSS
Punkten Fredrik Sddergren BLBK
Storm Tomas Brandvold VhSS
Emma Johan Fredriksson SRSS
My-x Patrik Bjorklund LSS
Rodluvan Soren Holmgvist VhSS
Sonja/Team RaknMagnus Nordgren KsSss
Vildanden Richard Pahlm SRSS
Hammerscape Joachim HammerslanKSSS
Monami Hakan Almgvist vhSS
Luffa Magnus Enblom RYC
Gbsen IIV Erik Torstensson SSB
Action Kare Larsson VhSS
Salimila Sebastian Barg ESK
Alapocas Johan Nordstrom TRBS
Solitaire Thomas Malmkvist SSK

TC=KORRIGERAD SEGLAD TID

TORSDAG
PL T
7 3.339
1 2.967
2 3.288
12 2.958
21 3.122
4 3.380
9 3.028
14 3.4e61
6 3.391
3 3.073
11 2.996
23 3.178
25 3.478
17 3.138
39 3.403
5 3.386
26 3.311
36 3.559
10 2.707
15 3.038
29 3.236
18 3.447
28 3.036
32 3.366
19 3.452
20 3.438
16 3.624
31 3.316
48 3.660
35 3.346
49 3.035
33 3.342
22 3.126
24 3.256
58 3.585
42 3.372
43 3.310
27 3.084
54 3.187
40 3.164
38 3.303
78 3.920
8 3.547
55 3.045
59 3.799
45 3.597
30 3.695
37 3.255
44 3.537
41 3.252
66 3.360
68 3.602
71 3.431
52 3.496
70 3.386

S DD DWW DD WD DSDWDRDEDWWWPR WD WWWWWDHEWWwWwWwwWwwdWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwHd
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.766
.647
.660
.839
.887
.748
.822
.804
.765
.740
.847
.893
.899
.844
.009
.758
.940
.951
.879
.861
.984
.812
.020
.972
.818
.861
.816
.972
.008
.969
.164
.967
.920
.914
.148
.033
.082
.966
.197
.078
.043
.425
767
.275
.130
.014
.924
.000
.039
.059
.344
.268
.371
.115
.361

FREDAG
PL T
2 3.308
7 3.061
9 3.448
11 2.936
5 2.991
6 3.403
12 3.035
8 3.471
19 3.516
16 3.163
14 2.996
4 3.040
15 3.448
18 3.157
3 3.168
20 3.521
13 3.230
21 3.524
54 3.025
26 3.113
22 3.177
17 3.505
25 2.993
10 3.244
24 3.537
28 3.548
31 3.828
23 3.263
30 3.637
38 3.429
48 3.058
27 3.337
35 3.236
36 3.391
42 3.549
39 3.415
29 3.240
49 3.246
47 3.159
33 3.125
37 3.340
32 3.560
41 3.870
46 2.981
57 3.924
50 3.734
40 3.858
53 3.472
55 3.746
51 3.386
45 3.214
44 3.469
52 3.365
66 3.762
63 3.403

A D D D D D D D D D D D DD D WD DD W DWWDWWWWWWWRWWWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwH

Q

PF=PERFORMANCE FACTOR

.731
.762
.838
.811
.724
774
.831
.814
.903
.850
.847
.724
.865
.867
.732
.908
.843
.912
.335
.957
.911
.877
.962
.828
.912
.985
.030
.908
.983
.066
.195
.961
.058
.076
.106
.084
.995
.174
.161
.028
.088
.019
.110
.185
.265
.167
.097
.267
.278
.226
.156
L1111
.287
.428
.383

LORDAG
PL T
2 3.342
32 3.323
13 3.527
4 2.936
3 3.045
17 3.562
8 3.077
11 3.544
9 3.508
44 3.416
18 3.089
15 3.186
6 3.461
7 3.143
1 3.185
49 3.772
10 3.269
20 3.577
26 2.811
50 3.327
16 3.200
19 3.568
23 3.035
33 3.471
41 3.725
21 3.547
30 3.863
45 3.473
52 3.835
24 3.368
14 2.853
39 3.479
47 3.355
38 3.448
25 3.460
46 3.487
34 3.336
28 3.149
22 3.023
42 3.224
48 3.447
27 3.562
81 4.399
29 2.906
62 3.950
65 3.867
78 4.356
74 3.689
61 3.785
57 3.459
36 3.207
43 3.497
51 3.343
68 3.705
35 3.196

A DS D D D D D D D D D D DD WD DD DS DWW DD WS DS DWWD DWW WWWW W WWWWwWwwWwwdwHA
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.770
.084
.925
.810
.791
.950
.883
.895
.894
.157
.967
.903
.880
.850
.752
.187
.890
.970
.028
.228
.939
.947
.018
.096
.120
.983
.068
.16l
.200
.995
.914
.130
.207
.145
.003
171
.114
.049
.982
.156
.219
.022
.672
.080
.293
.316
.626
.533
.323
.317
.147
.143
.259
.361
.117

SONDAG
PL T
17 2.599
2 2.218
10 2.596
6 2.203
14 2.360
12 2.602
8 2.301
20 2.687
19 2.641
3 2.274
5 2.231
25 2.494
22 2.672
31 2.519
45 2.700
7 2.565
27 2.568
29 2.727
1 1.827
4 2.225
26 2.497
67 2.963
9 2.216
30 2.597
65 2.953
70 2.950
64 3.073
41 2.649
32 2.764
49 2.718
13 2.177
54 2.746
36 2.515
46 2.676
42 2.721
43 2.656
55 2.679
53 2.575
38 2.435
57 2.589
56 2.700
50 2.833
44 2.939
35 2.295
39 2.837
69 2.948
51 2.983
34 2.539
62 2.876
71 2.749
63 2.628
73 3.008
37 2.493
48 2.734
47 2.545
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.932
726
.889
.859
.938
.885
.904
.954
.931
767
.865
.056
.995
.085
.180
.847
.056
.027
.618
.828
.074
L2777
.935
.064
.266
.313
.236
.173
.026
.223
.987
.259
.153
.216
.149
.176
.304
.311
.207
.337
.304
.199
.122
.222
.084
.290
.168
.121
.284
.430
.398
.565
.176
.218
.278

TOTALT

TC
14

14

14

15

.19926
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
.63839
14.
14.
14.
14.

21906
31238
31955
33963
35767
43973
46656
49272
51356
52632
57601

64610
67325
70115
72954

.85932
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
.26019
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

86011
87354
90728
91208
93539
96072
11546
14178
15062
21460
21690
25326

31723
33886
35154
40554
46428
49456
50050
54602
59897
65444
66512
67016
76224
77223
78706
81441
92190
92441
03125
04425
08800
09240
12224
13963

leNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoloNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe ool il

.000
.999
.992
.992
.990
.989
.983
.982
.980
.978
.977
.974
.970
.969
.968
.966
.964
.956
.956
.955
.953
.952
.951
.949
.939
.938
.937
.933
.933
.931
.930
.927
.926
.925
.922
.918
.916
.916
.913
.910
.907
.906
.906
.901
.900
.899
.898
.892
.892
.886
.885
.883
.882
.881
.880

PL

O J oy Uk W



FRERRRRRRPRRPORRRRERERERERERE R

.065

.411
.065
.254
.14

.043
.026
.132
.062
.357
.937
.187
.142
.015
.084
.226
.202
.029
.119
.227
.211

5405
59

57
11150
80
3096
4776
109
141
405
236
764
3377
3044
9388
185
75
325
47

1177

Trapper 400 Wind Trapper

Linjett 33 Serenity
Aspect 40 Perfect
Maxi 77 Any Day
Dehler 34 DD Castafiore
Comfortina 32 Bla Tummen
Maxi 77 Silanah
Shipman 28 Pierina
Smaragd Malla

RJ 85 AmandaH
Bavaria 42 MatchE-motion
Koster Matilda
Bavaria 36 CR 0OlCaisa
Sveakryssare Pigge Lunk
IF Usain Boat
Birdie 32 Dionysos
Scanner 391 Aniara

S 30 Aniara

RJ 85 Valborg
Arcona 32 Rosa

Cloud Nine
BundyStar

Dynamic 3000
SO 40,3

Fred Akerman

Jan Komorowski
Sven-Erik Ygberg
Fredrik Arnryd
Lars Vrennhage
Viktor Billgvist
Pernilla Uhlin
Robert Tryzell
Markus Mansson
Jenny Andersson
Thomas Wengholm
Tove Froste Myrin
Jonas Gamstedt
Uwe Scheu

Thomas Gripenberg
Gunnar Tidner
Johan Wahlgren
Johan Bjerkner
Fredrik Larsson
Ola Rosengren
Johan Soderstrodm
Henric Bundy

SSB
NOSS
KSSS
FABK
VhSS
BLBK
FABK
MOBK
VhSS
0SS
SVIBK
RYC
DBK
SSK
VhSS
VhSS
GABK
GOSs
VhSS
VhSS
KSSS
NHSS

51
53
73
82
69
46
61

76
60
80
56
77
75
84
81
79
72
83
85
34

Wb B WWwbh e wwdkWwWwwwwwwwdswww

.770
.447
.246
.183
.471
.545
.963
.887
.907
.894
.482
.268
.751
.857
.367
.151
.690
.670
.322
.122
.249

W DD DD D DD WD DD WD D DD DD D

.015
.137
.581
.455
.352
.041
.133
.988
.422
.136
.726
.999
.452
.405
.432
.499
.524
L411
.448
.612
.986

62
68
65
64
60
81
73
71
43
75
69
85
74
70
78
79
77
82
80
83

84

BB W WS DWW W WS DdWSWWDS

.032
.733
.188
.081
.484
.122
.339
.348
.644
.306
.358
.461
.865
.939
.510
.303
.840
.953
.490
.228

BSOS B D D O D DD DD D D D D DN DS

.295
.480
.498
.346
.369
.699
.526
.461
.125
.573
.557
.117
.588
.498
.577
.664
.707
.751
.620
.731

79
60
53
71
67
75
82

80
59
77

70
84
66
73
72
83
76
64
69

W W b wWwwWwbh s WwWwwbd wbdhwdhbd b Wbk wwd

.328
.604
.036
.148
.506
.004
.569
.690
.413
.378
.207
773
.622
.912
.700
.004
.684
762
.612
.077
.536
.636

SO S D S DS S D D D D D D D DD DD D D D

.609
.324
.283
.418
.397
.565
.765
.812
.863
.649
.352
.473
.299
.468
.770
.341
.517
.522
.746
.562
.339
.404

68
66
11
58
61
59
60
74
82
72
52
77

79
76
81
75

83

BWNWWWWWNWWWWNhNDNDNDDNDW

N

.050
.791
.122
.990
.677
.851
.066
.344
.793
.175
.466
.702
.151
.297
.475
.580
.997
.290
.121

.536

BWWWWwWwWwwwwwdwwwwwddww

w

.248
.350
.994
.185
.357
.250
.198
.431
.294
.371
.346
.469
.741
.765
.527
.881
.674
.955
.241

.111

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.42167
17.
18.
Réknas ej
Réknas ej
Réknas ej

17

16635
29067
35572
40272
47477
55550
62239
69246
70353
72979
98053
05757
07992
13524
30681
38485

63902
05467

OO OO OO ODODODODODOOOOOO oo

.878
.872
.868
.866
.862
.858
.854
.851
.850
.849
.836
.832
.831
.829
.820
.817
.815
.805
.786

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74



